
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Neuville-en-Condroz 1.4.2022

CC R&A

Nancy WENDERICKX
hamok
Omloop : 01
Afstand : 9300m

--/57 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tomy JANSSENS 0:55:36
2. Jo LINTEN 0:58:41
3. Geert SIMKENS 0:59:11

1. 131 00:03:32 481m 7'21"/km
2. 175 00:00:37 00:04:09 69m 8'56"/km
3. 132 00:01:36 00:05:45 195m 8'12"/km
4. 133 00:02:26 00:08:11 295m 8'15"/km
5. 134 00:06:01 00:14:12 271m 22'12"/km
6. 135 00:00:54 00:15:06 123m 7'19"/km
7. 136 00:05:29 00:20:35 524m 10'28"/km
8. 137 00:01:40 00:22:15 245m 6'48"/km
9. 154 00:01:50 00:24:05 254m 7'13"/km

10. 140 00:04:06 00:28:11 543m 7'33"/km
11. 155 00:01:23 00:29:34 209m 6'37"/km
12. 141 00:03:26 00:33:00 496m 6'55"/km
13. 142 00:01:15 00:34:15 142m 8'48"/km
14. 170 00:04:17 00:38:32 457m 9'22"/km
15. 143 00:00:58 00:39:30 94m 10'17"/km
16. 126 00:19:14 00:58:44
17. 146 00:01:48 01:00:32 265m 6'48"/km
18. 147 00:02:31 01:03:03 309m 8'09"/km
19. 158 00:01:39 01:04:42 176m 9'23"/km
20. 149 00:04:23 01:09:05 481m 9'07"/km
21. 178 00:02:05 01:11:10 372m 5'36"/km
22. 179 00:00:00 01:11:10 61m 0'00"/km
23. 101 00:02:45 01:13:55 314m 8'45"/km
24. 180 00:02:42 01:16:37
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